Beauty Therapy

Half leg wax £4.50
Full leg wax £8.00
Facial wax from £3.00
Bikini wax £5.00
Underarm wax £4.00
Bikini and underarm wax £8.00
Abdomen wax £1.00
Breast wax £1.00
Lower back wax £1.00
Full body massage £12.00
Indian head massage £10.00
Hot stone massage £15.00
Microdermabrasion £12.00
Spray tan £10.00
Infra-red £5.00
G5 Mechanical massage £10.00
Cream/lotion tan (inc full body exfoliation) £10.00
Brow shape £3.50
Brow tint

Prior skin test required £3.00
Eyelash tint

Prior skin test required £5.00
Brow and eyelash tint

Prior skin test required £6.50
Cluster lashes

Prior skin test required £7.00
Strip lashes £8.50
Semi-permanent classic or volume from £20.00

Salon HX1
Calderdale College

Francis Street
Halifax HX1 3UZ
01422 399 355

Reception
Opening Times
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

9am - 4pm

PLEASE NOTE: This is a guide to the treatments being offered, prices may be
subject to change. Availability and opening times may vary throughout the year.
Please note, your treatments will take place in a training environment.

Children must be over 10 years of age for hair cutting and over 16 for chemical
services. A skin test will be required 24/48 hours prior to all chemical services.
Skin tests are carried out at Salon HX1 reception.

Price List



Visit Salon HX1 for all
your affordable hair and
beauty needs. From hair
conditioning treatments to
full body massages, drop
in for some well-deserved
pampering!

Hair Services
Shampoo & finish from £3.50
Cut & finish from £5.00
Restyle, cut & finish from £6.50
Long hair set from £5.50
Upstyles from £4.50
Classic perm from £12.00
Root perm from £10.00
Spiral perm from £25.50
Cut & finish FREE
Cut & hair patterns FREE
Beard & moustache trim FREE
Full shave FREE

Hair Services

The prices below may vary depending on hair length and type.

Semi permanent from £11.50
Quasi from £14.00
Regrowth from £12.50
Full head colour permanent from £16.00
Highlights/lowlights cap from £12.50
Bleach full head from £15.00
Toner from £5.50
Woven or slices parting only from £16.50
Full head weave high/lowlights from £23.50
Additional colours from £6.00
Colour correction from £21.00
Fashion colouring from £20.00

All of the treatments below include a complimentary
head message but do not include finishing.

Classic conditioning treatment from £2.50
Scalp treatment from £3.50
Specialist deep penetrating condition from £3.50

Price on consultation
Wellaplex from £50
Kerastraight from £50

PROUD TO USE PRODUCTS BY

e o s 72410

SILIRCPEZ KAESO WELLA

T o Toar ey e
il LBt Tion PROFESSIONALS i

LASHBASE dermalogica NXT

Beauty Therapy

Manicure

Pedicure

Paraffin wax hand treatment
Paraffin wax feet treatment
Gel manicure

Gel pedicure

Removal of gel polish

Full set acrylic nails

Acrylic nail overlay

Acrylic rebalance

Artificial nail soak off & treatment

Kaeso facial (1hr)

Back exfoliation

Kaeso facial & back exfoliation (1hr 15)
Dermalogica prescription

Dermalogica advanced

Special Offers!
For our seasonal
offers, ask at reception

or call us on

01422 399 355

£5.00
£6.00
£3.00
£3.50
£10.00
£12.00
£6.00

£13.50

£10.00

£10.00

£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£10.00

£10.00

£15.00




