### **Beauty Therapy**

HAIR REMOVAL TREATMENTS	
Half leg wax	£4.50
Full leg wax	£8.00
Facial wax	from £3.00
Bikini wax	£5.00
Underarm wax	£4.00
Bikini and underarm wax	£8.00
Abdomen wax	£1.00
Breast wax	£1.00
Lower back wax	£1.00

BODY TREATMENTS	
Full body massage	£12.00
Indian head massage	£10.00
Hot stone massage	£15.00
Microdermabrasion	£12.00
Spray tan	£10.00
Infra-red	£5.00
G5 Mechanical massage	£10.00
Cream/lotion tan (inc full body exfoliation)	£10.00

EYE TREATMENTS	LEVEL 2
Brow shape	£3.50
Brow tint Prior skin test required	£3.00
<b>Eyelash tint</b> Prior skin test required	£5.00
Brow and eyelash tint Prior skin test required	£6.50
Cluster lashes Prior skin test required	£7.00
Strip lashes	£8.50
Semi-permanent classic or volume	from £20.00



**PLEASE NOTE:** This is a guide to the treatments being offered, prices may be subject to change. Availability and opening times may vary throughout the year. Please note, your treatments will take place in a training environment.

Children must be over 10 years of age for hair cutting and over 16 for chemical services. A skin test will be required 24/48 hours prior to all chemical services. Skin tests are carried out at Salon HX1 reception.

**Price List** 

Visit Salon HX1 for all your affordable hair and beauty needs. From hair conditioning treatments to full body massages, drop in for some well-deserved pampering!

## Hair Services

SERVICES	LEVELS 2&3
Shampoo & finish	from £3.50
Cut & finish	from £5.00
Restyle, cut & finish	from £6.50
Long hair set	from £5.50
Upstyles	from £4.50

PERMANENT WAVING	
Classic perm	from £12.00
Root perm	from £10.00
Spiral perm	from £25.50

BARBERING SERVICES	
Cut & finish	FREE
Cut & hair patterns	FREE
Beard & moustache trim	FREE
Full shave	FREE

# Hair Services

COLOURING	LEVELS 2&3
The prices below may vary depending on h	nair length and type.
Semi permanent	from £11.50
Quasi	from £14.00
Regrowth	from £12.50
Full head colour permanent	from £16.00
Highlights/lowlights cap	from £12.50
Bleach full head	from £15.00
Toner	from £5.50
Woven or slices parting only	from £16.50
Full head weave high/lowlights	from £23.50
Additional colours	from £6.00
Colour correction	from £21.00
Fashion colouring	from £20.00

#### All of the treatments below include a complimentary head message but do not include finishing.

Classic conditioning treatment	from £2.50
Scalp treatment	from £3.50
Specialist deep penetrating condition	from £3.50

SMOOTHING & STRAIGHTENING	LEVEL 2
Price on consultation	
Wellaplex	from £50

### **PROUD TO USE PRODUCTS BY**







バ IQ

LASHBASE dermalogica NXT

# **Beauty Therapy**

HAND & FOOT TREATMENTS		
Manicure	£5.00	
Pedicure	£6.00	
Paraffin wax hand treatment	£3.00	
Paraffin wax feet treatment	£3.50	
Gel manicure	£10.00	
Gel pedicure	£12.00	
Removal of gel polish	£6.00	
Full set acrylic nails		£13.50
Acrylic nail overlay		£10.00
Acrylic rebalance		£10.00
Artificial nail soak off & treatme	nt	£5.00

FACIALS		
Kaeso facial (1hr)	£6.00	
Back exfoliation	£4.50	
Kaeso facial & back exfoliation (1hr 15)	£10.00	
Dermalogica prescription		£10.00
Dermalogica advanced		£15.00

**Special Offers!** For our seasonal offers, ask at reception or call us on 01422 399 355